

Abstract of Cost

3

Schedule XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(1) Clearing and grubbing Road land -					
0.150 Hact City TmBP - ①					
@ 75360.38/Hact					
R _a _____ = 11304.~					
(2) Construction of un-reinforced Cement Concrete pavement					
276.40m ² City TmBP - 2					
@ 7679.03/m ²					
R _a _____ = 2122484.~					
(3) Providing and fixing Logo & informatory signs boards					
2 Nos City TmBP - 2					
@ 10421.94/Nos					
R _a _____ = 20844.~					
Total = 2154632.~					
Add 1% L.Cess (H) = 21546.~					
Add S. Fee (H) = 29230.~					
Total = 2205408.~					
Add 18% GST (H) = 396973.~					
Total = 2602381.~					
Less 1.11% below (C) = 28886.~					
Net pay = 2573495.~					
<i>[Signature]</i> 19/11/25 RE					
<i>[Signature]</i> 19/11/25 AE					

Continuation